Luftgewehr A-Klasse Saison 2010/2011

Einzelwertung

Rang Name

1 Rudi Schedler

2 Franz Pleyer

3 Hermann Schedler
Matthias Gundlfinger

5 Agnes Wohlketzetter

6 Gerhard Schedler

7 Maria Schénhofer

8 Thomas Steininger

9 Johann Wolf

10 Maximilian Zilk

11 Rudolf Schedler

12 Rochus Dedler

13 Josef Wackerle

14 Christian Schedler

15 Georg Rieger

16 Florian Schedler

17 Theresia Kayed

18 Josef Neuner

19 Philipp Gundlfinger

20 Gottfried Schauer

21 Wolfram Skasa-Weil}

22 Hansjorg Eitzenberger
Josef Schopf

24 Wilfried Pixner

25 Agathe Kratz

RWK.web 10.1

Mannschaft

Bad Kohlgrub 1

Krin 1

Bad Kohlgrub 1
Unterammergau 1
Loisacht. Eschenlohe 1
Bad Kohlgrub 1

ZSG Partenkirchen 2
Unterammergau 1
Loisacht. Eschenlohe 1
Krin 1

Bad Kohlgrub 2
Unterammergau 1
ZSG Partenkirchen 2
Bad Kohlgrub 1

ZSG Partenkirchen 2
Bad Kohlgrub 2

Bad Kohlgrub 2

Krin 1
Unterammergau 1

Bad Kohlgrub 2
Loisacht. Eschenlohe 1
ZSG Partenkirchen 2
Krin 1

Loisacht. Eschenlohe 1

Unterammergau 1

Ergebnisse
10
10
10
10
10
10
8
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
10
10
10

Schnitt

384.90
384.40
384.00
384.00
382.80
382.00
379.50
378.10
376.30
375.90
375.50
374.80
374.50
374.10
373.90
373.50
373.10
372.00
371.40
371.10
371.00
368.10
368.10
363.10

379.40

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
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